2024 Camden JIF Resolution Log

Res #
24-1
24-2
24-3
24-4
24-5
24-6
24-7
24-8
24-9
24-10
24-11
24-12
24-13
24-14
24-15
24-16

Purpose
Approving Fund Professionals
Disignation of Banking Manager
Establish Fiscal Management Plan
Establish Public Meeting Procedures
Establish Fund Records Program
Compensation for Meeting Attendance
2024 Risk Management Plan
Placement of POL/EPL Coverage
Dividend Bill List
January Bills
Approve Defense Panel
Authorize PRIMA
February Bills
March Bills
April Bills
May Bills

Month Adopted

January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
February
February
March
April
May



