2024 Camden JIF Resolution Log

Res#	Purpose	Month Adopted
24-1	Approving Fund Professionals	January
24-2	Disignation of Banking Manager	January
24-3	Establish Fiscal Management Plan	January
24-4	Establish Public Meeting Procedures	January
24-5	Establish Fund Records Program	January
24-6	Compensation for Meeting Attendance	January
24-7	2024 Risk Management Plan	January
24-8	Placement of POL/EPL Coverage	January
24-9	Dividend Bill List	January
24-10	January Bills	January
24-11	Approve Defense Panel	January
24-12	Authorize PRIMA	February
24-13	February Bills	February
24-14	March Bills	March
24-15	April Bills	April
24-16	May Bills	May